
This is to inform all the candidates who have been selected in the second phase of Admission for the Academic session 2025-26. Kindly follow the given details below. 

Sr.No. 
1. 

1. Distribution of Admissions Form of selected Students. 

2. 
3 

4 

Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Notice 

Class 
NURSERY 

With Regards 

VI & VII 
VIII 

LKG & UKG 

Class 
NURSERY 
LKG & UKG 

VI& VII 
VIII 

2. Submission of Admission form of selected Students. 

(Mousumi Mallik) 
Teacher Incharge 

Date 

04-03-2025 

05-03-2025 
06-03-2025 
07-03-2025 
08-03-2025 

Date 

10-03-2025 
11-03-2025 
11-03-2025 

Date-03/03/2025 

12-03-2025 
12-03-2025 

Day 
TUESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 
SATURDAY 

Day 
MONDAY 
TUESDAY 
TUESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

Those candidates who will be defaulter in taking the admission form or 
submitting the admission form as per the given date above will not be 
given the any other chance to take admission in the academic session 
2025-2026. 

WEDNESDAY 
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