## **Notice**

This is to inform all the candidates who have been selected in the second phase of Admission for the Academic session 2025-26. Kindly follow the given details below.

1. Distribution of Admissions Form of selected Students.

Sr.No.	Class	Date	Day
1.	NURSERY	04-03-2025	TUESDAY
2.	LKG & UKG	05-03-2025	WEDNESDAY
3.	I	06-03-2025	THURSDAY
4.	VI & VII	07-03-2025	FRIDAY
5.	VIII	08-03-2025	SATURDAY

2. Submission of Admission form of selected Students.

Sr.No.	Class	Date	Day
1.	NURSERY	10-03-2025	MONDAY
2.	LKG & UKG	11-03-2025	TUESDAY
3.	Ι	11-03-2025	TUESDAY
4.	VI & VII	12-03-2025	WEDNESDAY
5.	VIII	12-03-2025	WEDNESDAY

Those candidates who will be defaulter in taking the admission form or submitting the admission form as per the given date above will not be given the any other chance to take admission in the academic session 2025-2026.

With Regards

Mallik) (Mousumi Mallik) Teacher Incharge